Name: Date:

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Industry and Agriculture

. LICTREUURGA

. LRBEYA

. CUKEWBAHT

. XISANTNEGERVFIME

. MRFGAIN

. GNFSIIH

. LISLAF

. XFAL

. SREFIRUR

HPME

THUINNG

URBGILEMN

TEILML

TASO

EPSA

PESATANS

PERET

OGPLHU

AESRK

RHY

ERY

CYSHSET

SCLKEI

OTCACBO

TNRGPPIA

THAWE
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